OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT

STS-50
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 500 STS-50 Embroidered Crew Patches
2 300 Small (4"x6") United States Flags
3 2 Sets of U.S. States and Territories Flags (4"x6")
4 2 Sets of United National Flags (4"x6")
5 15 Small New York State Flags (4"x6")
6 10 Small Flags (4"x6") of the Following States:
California
Indiana
Texas
7 5 Small Flags (4"x6") of the Following States:
Alabama
Colorado
Missouri
New York
Washington
8 10 Small United States Navy Flags (4"x6")
9 5 Small United States Air Force Flags (4"x6")
10 Copy of Document Commemorating

Quintcentennial Anniversary of Christopher
Columbus' Discovery of the New World

11 2 Langley Research Center 75 Year Flags (3'x5')

12 40 Silver Snoopy Pins
710 Small (4"x6") Columbia Flags

SPONSOR
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items

Agency Presentation Items
Agency Presentation Items

Knights of Columbus
R. G. Gamboa Council
9527, Las Cruces, NM

Langley Research Center,
Langley, VA

Rockwell International
Manned Flight Awareness
Program

Items 13 through 80 are manifested at the request of the STS-50 crew members.



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Floppy Disc--Messages from Students

University of Texas Banner (16"x18")

Chronobiology Center Banner (26"x26")

Navajo Bow & Arrow (7")

Poster/Class Picture

T-Shirt Insignia

China Lake Naval Weapon Center Patch

Medical Center Goals Certificate (8"x11")

Poster (7"x14")

Vo-Tech Patch

T-Shirt Insignia

T-Shirt Insignia

School Button

T-Shirt Insignia

High Roc k Elementary
School, Needham, MA

University of Texas
School of Public Health, TX

The Chronobiology
Center, Houston, TX

Jeddito School, Keams
Canyon, AZ

Jeddito School 3rd
Grade Class, Keams
Canyon, AZ

Needmore Grammar
School, Bedford, IN

China Lake Naval
Weapon Center,
Ridgcrest, CA

Washington VA
Hospital, Washington,DC

P.S. 221 Elementary
School, Little Neck, NY

Bedford North Lawrence
Vocational School
Bedford, IN

Englewood Grammar
School, Bedford, IN

Shawswick Grammar
School, Bedford, IN

Heltonville Grammar
School, Bedford, IN

Dollens Grammar School
Bedford, IN



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

School PTO Banner

Lincoln School Photo

Dogwood Seedling

T-Shirt Insignia

T-Shirt Insignia

University Pin

School Patch

UAB Patch

Medical Group Patch

STS-50 Crew Patch

STS-50 Crew Patch

STS-50 Crew Patch

Space Shuttle Pin

Parkview Elementary
School, Bedford, IN

Lincoln Grammar School
Bedford, IN

Parkview Middle School
Bedford, IN

Stalker Grammar School
Bedford, IN

Springville Grammar
School, Bedford, IN

Case Western Reserve
University, Dept. of
Admissions,
Cleveland, OH

School of Optometry
Birmingham, AL

University of Alabama
at Birmingham
Birmingham, AL

Plattsburgh Air Force
Base, Pern, NY

Our Lady of the Valley
Elementary School
Birmingham, AL

Ward Elementary School
Houston, TX

Medicine Balls
Birmingham, AL

Lions Club
Birmingham, AL



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Action Committee Lapel Pin

STS-50 Crew Patch

Gold Medallion

Journal "The Trend in Engineering'

Class of '92 Photo (10"x12")

4-H Pin

High School Emblem

Journal (11"x8")

Journal (11"x8")

Journal (11"x8")

Sketch of University (8"x10")

LSEAT Patch

Downtown Action
Committee, Birmingham,
AL

Buhah Elementary
School, Buhah, CA

National Academy of
Engineering,
Washington, DC

University of Washington,
College of Engineering,
Washington, DC

University of Washington,
Dept. of Materials Science,
Seattle, WA

National 4-H Org.,
Spokane, WA

Sunnyside High School,
Sunnyside, WA

National Institute of
Ceramic Engineers,
Columbia, OH

Institute of Electrical and
Electronics Engineers,
New York, NY

American Ceramic
Society,
Westerville, OH

Worchester Polytechnic
University,
Worchester, MA

Johnson Space Center,
Houston, TX



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

University Pennant

Wooden Pencil

STS-50 Crew Patch

Case Western Patch

STS-50 Crew Patch

T-Shirt

University Pennant

STS-50 Crew Patch

School Poster (8"x120")

Texas Council Banner (30"x30")

Worchester Polytechnic
University,
Worchester, MA

Cleveland Engineering
Cleveland, OH

Helen Keller Eye
Foundation,
Birmingham, AL

Case Western Reserve
University, Office of
the President,
Cleveland, OH

Center for Macro-
molecular
Crystallography,
Birmingham, AL

Case Western Reserve
University, Dept. of
Mechanical &
Engineering,
Cleveland, OH

Case Western Reserve
University, Dept. of
Student Reserves,
Cleveland, OH

Center for Macro-
molecular
Crystallography,
Huntsville, AL

Lackland Elementary
School, San Antonio, TX

Texas Council of
Elementary Science,
Houston, TX



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Metropolitan Association Banner (40"x40")

Texas Flag (12"x18")

SWE Lapel Pin

Naval Aviation Flag (4"x6")

Felt School Banner (2'x2') DELETE FOR NON ARRIVAL

JPL Plaque (15"x15")

University Banner (2'x2')

Silk Banner (17"x17")

City Key

Fraternity Medallion

University Medal

Video Cassette Tape "Lift Off to Learning"

Professional Engineers Pin

Metropolitan Assn.
for Teachers of Science,
Houston, TX

San Jacinto Elementary,
Houston, TX

Society of Women

Engineers, Washington,DC

Association of Naval

Aviation, Falls Church,VA

Yale University,
New Haven, CT

Jet Propulsion
Laboratory, Pasadena, CA

Vanderbilt University,
Nashville, TN

Loral/DPM Team,
Pasadena, CA

Culver City,
Culver C_ity, CA

Kappa Unicorn
Fraternity, Los Angeles,
CA

Case Western Reserve
University,
Cleveland, OH

US Department of
Education,
Washington, DC

National Society of
Professional Engineers,
Alexandria, VA



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Wafer of Diamond (3"x1")

Gold Astronaut Pin

Naval Aviator Astronaut Wings
Gold Astronaut Pin

Air Force Astronaut Wings
Silver Astronaut Pin

"Flat Stanley" Paper Doll

500 Small (4"x6") U.S. Flags
488 Small (4"x6") USML-1 Flags
200 USML-1 Patches

25 USML-1 Pins

700 Small (4"x6") Columbia Flags

Quilt Center

American Ceramic
Society Museum,
Columbus, OH

Agency Presentation Item
Agency Presentation Item
Agency Presentation Item
Agency Presentation Item
Agency Presentation Item
Patrick Henry Elementary
School, Heidelberg,
Germany

NASA Headquarters

Code SM, Employee
Awards

NASA Headquarters
Manned Flight Awareness
Program

Brevard Museum



RELEASE OF STS-50 FLOWN ITEMS RETAINED IN CODE AC

1. 500 STS-50 EMBROIDERED CREW PATCHES

-25 Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items
-200 Released to CB/Demers for postflight pres. items
-50 Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items
225 Remaining in Code AC
25  Released to Graphics for CFC pres. items/” /(b)) (6)
200 Remaining in AC Inventory
-100 Released to CB/Dot Davis for posttlight presentations
100 Remaining in AC Inventory
-50 CB/ (b) (6) /Postflight presentations.
75 Remaining in AC Inventory
_+1  Returned to AC Inventory
76 Remaining in AC Inventory
-50  Released to (b) (6) for postflight presentations
26 Remaining in AC inventory

2. 300 SMALL (4"X6") UNITED STATES FLAGS
-100  Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items

7-21-92
7-23-92
9-23-92
10-5-92
12-1-92
12-1-92
1-22-93
1-22-93
4-2-93

4-2-93

7-26-93
7-26-94
9-26-94

9-92

3. 2SETS OF U.S. STATES AND U.S. TERRITORIES FLAGS (4"X6")

ALABAMA
1. Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from

HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6)

HAWAII

1. Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the
Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (D) (6)

2. Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii
Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6) )

MICHIGAN
1. The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from

CB/ (D) (6)
2. Michigan Technological University from CB/ (D) (6)

NEW MEXICO
1. University of New Mexico from CB/  (b) (6)

TEXAS
1. Released to Graphics-standard presentationto (D) (6)

8

6-14-94

10-5-92

10-5-92

3-15-99

3-15-99

1-30-02

4-17-95



Requested by (D) (6) . To be signed by

(b) (6)




4. 2 SETS OF UNITED NATIONS FLAGS (4"X6")

AUSTRALIA

1. The Institution of Engineers, Australia, requested by 3-14-94
B/ (B)(6)

2. The Faculty and Students of Melbourne High School 3-14-94
requested by CB/. (D) (6) .

CHILE

1. To Graphics for presentation to General Ramon Vega Hidalgo 3-28-94
Requested by D (D) (6) Signed by (b) (6) ,
NASA Astronaut

2. To Graphics for presentation to Colonel (b) (6) 3-28-94
Requested by (b) (6) . Signed by (b) (6) ,
NASA Astronaut

GAMBIA

1. (b) (6) in appreciation of support to Space Shuttle 1-28-93
ops at Banjul, The Gabia from CB/ (b) (6) s

NEW ZEALAND

1. Ambassador Della M. Newman, American Ambassador 10-5-92
To New Zealand (CB/ (D) (6) presentation item)

2. His Excellency Geoffrey Henry, Prime Minister of the Cook 10-9-92
Islands/CB/ (B) (6) presentation item.

3. Postflight presentation item/CB/ (b) (6) 4-20-94

4. One flag returned to file on July 26, 1993.

MOROCCO

1. Standard STS-50 pres. item for  (0) (6) TAL Site Support 3-31-93
Team from CB/ (b) (6) with flown
Morroco flag and STS-50 crew patch.

SPAIN

1. The Mayor of San Sebastian. Standard STS-50 presentation 10-7-97
item containing flown Spanish flag from CB/, (D) (6)

2. President, Excelentisima Diputacion de Guipuzcoa. 10-7-97

Standard STS-50 presentation item containing flown Spanish
flag from CB/ (b) (6) .

UNITED KINGDOM
1. University of Cambridge from CB/ (D) (6) 5-2-02
2. House of Commons from CB/  (b) (6) 5-2-02

10



5. 15 SMALL NEW YORK STATE FLAGS (4"X6")

6. 10 SMALL FLAGS OF THE FOLLOWING STATES:

CALIFORNIA

INDIANA
1. Released to Graphics-CB/ (D) (6) pres. item
2. Released to Graphics-CB/ (D) (6) pres. item

TEXAS

7. 5 SMALL FLAGS OF THE FOLLOWING STATES:
ALABAMA

COLORADO
MISSOURI
NEW YORK

WASHINGTON

8. 10 SMALL UNITED STATES NAVY FLAGS

To Graphics for presentation to University of Missouri-Columbia
Naval Reserve Officer Training Corps Unit. Requested by

(b) (6) /Richards. Signed by Captain Richard N. Richards,

NASA Astronaut

=

9. 5 SMALL UNITED STATES AIR FORCE FLAGS

11

9-23-92
9-23-92

3/7/94





