# OFFICIAL FLIGHT KIT STS-50

ITEM NO.	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>SPONSOR</u>
1	500 STS-50 Embroidered Crew Patches	Agency Presentation Items
2	300 Small (4"x6") United States Flags	Agency Presentation Items
3	2 Sets of U.S. States and Territories Flags (4"x6")	Agency Presentation Items
4	2 Sets of United National Flags (4"x6")	Agency Presentation Items
5	15 Small New York State Flags (4"x6")	Agency Presentation Items
6	10 Small Flags (4"x6") of the Following States: California Indiana Texas	Agency Presentation Items
7	5 Small Flags (4"x6") of the Following States: Alabama Colorado Missouri New York Washington	Agency Presentation Items
8	10 Small United States Navy Flags (4"x6")	Agency Presentation Items
9	5 Small United States Air Force Flags (4"x6")	Agency Presentation Items
10	Copy of Document Commemorating Quintcentennial Anniversary of Christopher Columbus' Discovery of the New World	Knights of Columbus R. G. Gamboa Council 9527, Las Cruces, NM
11	2 Langley Research Center 75 Year Flags (3'x5')	Langley Research Center, Langley, VA
12	40 Silver Snoopy Pins 710 Small (4"x6") Columbia Flags	Rockwell International Manned Flight Awareness Program

Items 13 through 80 are manifested at the request of the STS-50 crew members.

13	Floppy DiscMessages from Students	High Roc k Elementary School, Needham, MA
14	University of Texas Banner (16"x18")	University of Texas School of Public Health,TX
15	Chronobiology Center Banner (26"x26")	The Chronobiology Center, Houston, TX
16	Navajo Bow & Arrow (7")	Jeddito School, Keams Canyon, AZ
17	Poster/Class Picture	Jeddito School 3rd Grade Class, Keams Canyon, AZ
18	T-Shirt Insignia	Needmore Grammar School, Bedford, IN
19	China Lake Naval Weapon Center Patch	China Lake Naval Weapon Center, Ridgcrest, CA
20	Medical Center Goals Certificate (8"x11")	Washington VA Hospital, Washington,DC
21	Poster (7"x14")	P.S. 221 Elementary School, Little Neck, NY
22	Vo-Tech Patch	Bedford North Lawrence Vocational School Bedford, IN
23	T-Shirt Insignia	Englewood Grammar School, Bedford, IN
24	T-Shirt Insignia	Shawswick Grammar School, Bedford, IN
25	School Button	Heltonville Grammar School, Bedford, IN
26	T-Shirt Insignia	Dollens Grammar School Bedford, IN

27	School PTO Banner	Parkview Elementary School, Bedford, IN
28	Lincoln School Photo	Lincoln Grammar School Bedford, IN
29	Dogwood Seedling	Parkview Middle School Bedford, IN
30	T-Shirt Insignia	Stalker Grammar School Bedford, IN
31	T-Shirt Insignia	Springville Grammar School, Bedford, IN
32	University Pin	Case Western Reserve University, Dept. of Admissions, Cleveland, OH
33	School Patch	School of Optometry Birmingham, AL
34	UAB Patch	University of Alabama at Birmingham Birmingham, AL
35	Medical Group Patch	Plattsburgh Air Force Base, Pern, NY
36	STS-50 Crew Patch	Our Lady of the Valley Elementary School Birmingham, AL
37	STS-50 Crew Patch	Ward Elementary School Houston, TX
38	STS-50 Crew Patch	Medicine Balls Birmingham, AL
39	Space Shuttle Pin	Lions Club Birmingham, AL

40	Action Committee Lapel Pin	Downtown Action Committee, Birmingham, AL
41	STS-50 Crew Patch	Buhah Elementary School, Buhah, CA
42	Gold Medallion	National Academy of Engineering, Washington, DC
43	Journal "The Trend in Engineering"	University of Washington, College of Engineering, Washington, DC
44	Class of '92 Photo (10"x12")	University of Washington, Dept. of Materials Science, Seattle, WA
45	4-H Pin	National 4-H Org., Spokane, WA
46	High School Emblem	Sunnyside High School, Sunnyside, WA
47	Journal (11"x8")	National Institute of Ceramic Engineers, Columbia, OH
48	Journal (11"x8")	Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, New York, NY
49	Journal (11"x8")	American Ceramic Society, Westerville, OH
50	Sketch of University (8"x10")	Worchester Polytechnic University, Worchester, MA
51	LSEAT Patch	Johnson Space Center, Houston, TX

52	University Pennant	Worchester Polytechnic University, Worchester, MA
53	Wooden Pencil	Cleveland Engineering Cleveland, OH
54	STS-50 Crew Patch	Helen Keller Eye Foundation, Birmingham, AL
55	Case Western Patch	Case Western Reserve University, Office of the President, Cleveland, OH
56	STS-50 Crew Patch	Center for Macro- molecular Crystallography, Birmingham, AL
57	T-Shirt	Case Western Reserve University, Dept. of Mechanical & Engineering, Cleveland, OH
58	University Pennant	Case Western Reserve University, Dept. of Student Reserves, Cleveland, OH
59	STS-50 Crew Patch	Center for Macro- molecular Crystallography, Huntsville, AL
60	School Poster (8"x120")	Lackland Elementary School, San Antonio, TX
61	Texas Council Banner (30"x30")	Texas Council of Elementary Science, Houston, TX

62	Metropolitan Association Banner (40"x40")	Metropolitan Assn. for Teachers of Science, Houston, TX
63	Texas Flag (12"x18")	San Jacinto Elementary, Houston, TX
64	SWE Lapel Pin	Society of Women Engineers, Washington,DC
65	Naval Aviation Flag (4"x6")	Association of Naval Aviation, Falls Church,VA
66	Felt School Banner (2'x2') DELETEFOR NON ARRIVAL	Yale University, New Haven, CT
67	JPL Plaque (15"x15")	Jet Propulsion Laboratory, Pasadena, CA
68	University Banner (2'x2')	Vanderbilt University, Nashville, TN
69	Silk Banner (17"x17")	Loral/DPM Team, Pasadena, CA
70	City Key	Culver City, Culver C_ity, CA
71	Fraternity Medallion	Kappa Unicorn Fraternity, Los Angeles, CA
72	University Medal	Case Western Reserve University, Cleveland, OH
73	Video Cassette Tape "Lift Off to Learning"	US Department of Education, Washington, DC
74	Professional Engineers Pin	National Society of Professional Engineers, Alexandria, VA

75	Wafer of Diamond (3"x1")	American Ceramic Society Museum, Columbus, OH
76	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item
77	Naval Aviator Astronaut Wings	Agency Presentation Item
78	Gold Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item
79	Air Force Astronaut Wings	Agency Presentation Item
80	Silver Astronaut Pin	Agency Presentation Item
81	"Flat Stanley" Paper Doll	Patrick Henry Elementary School, Heidelberg, Germany
82	500 Small (4"x6") U.S. Flags 488 Small (4"x6") USML-1 Flags 200 USML-1 Patches 25 USML-1 Pins	NASA Headquarters Code SM, Employee Awards
83	700 Small (4"x6") Columbia Flags	NASA Headquarters Manned Flight Awareness Program
84	Quilt Center	Brevard Museum

# RELEASE OF STS-50 FLOWN ITEMS RETAINED IN CODE AC

1. 500 STS-50 EMBROIDERED CREW PATCHES			
- 25 Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items			
-200 Released to CB/Demers for postflight pres. items	7-21-92 7-23-92		
- 50 Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items	9-23-92		
225 Remaining in Code AC	10-5-92		
-25 Released to Graphics for CFC pres. items/(b) (6)	12-1-92		
200 Remaining in AC Inventory	12-1-92		
-100 Released to CB/Dot Davis for postflight presentations	1-22-93		
100 Remaining in AC Inventory	1-22-93		
-50 CB/ (b) (6) /Postflight presentations.	4-2-93		
75 Remaining in AC Inventory	4-2-93		
<u>+1</u> Returned to AC Inventory	7-26-93		
76 Remaining in AC Inventory	7-26-94		
-50 Released to (b) (6) for postflight presentations	9-26-94		
26 Remaining in AC inventory	, 20 , 1		
<u> </u>			
2. 300 SMALL (4"X6") UNITED STATES FLAGS			
-100 Released to Graphics for postflight pres. items	9-92		
100 Released to Graphics for postingin press terms	) ) <u>L</u>		
3. 2 SETS OF U.S. STATES AND U.S. TERRITORIES FLAGS (4".	Y6")		
5. 2 SETS OF C.S. STATES AND C.S. TERRITORIES FEAGS (4)	<u> </u>		
ΛΙ ΛΡΛΜΛ			
ALABAMA  1. Standard cardboard montage for Tuckegee Airmon, Inc. from	6 14 04		
1. Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from	6-14-94		
	6-14-94		
1. Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from	6-14-94		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> </ol>	6-14-94		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6)</li> <li>HAWAII</li> </ol>			
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6)</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the</li> </ol>	6-14-94 10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6)</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii</li> </ol>			
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6)</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> </ol>	10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from</li> </ol>	10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Michigan Technological University from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Michigan Technological University from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>NEW MEXICO</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99 3-15-99		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Michigan Technological University from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Michigan Technological University from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>NEW MEXICO</li> <li>University of New Mexico from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99 3-15-99		
<ol> <li>Standard cardboard montage for Tuskegee Airmen, Inc. from HQ/ (b) (6) requested by HQ/M/ (b) (6).</li> <li>HAWAII</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Members of the Polynesian Voyaging Society (CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Released to Graphics-postflt pres. to the Staff of the Hawaii Maritime Center (CB/ (b) (6))</li> <li>MICHIGAN</li> <li>The Society of Women Engineers, Michigan Technological Univ. from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>Michigan Technological University from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>NEW MEXICO</li> </ol>	10-5-92 10-5-92 3-15-99 3-15-99		

Requested by (b) (6) . To be signed by (b) (6)

# 4. 2 SETS OF UNITED NATIONS FLAGS (4"X6")

AUSTRALIA  1. The Institution of Engineers, Australia, requested by CB/ (b) (6)	3-14-94
<ol> <li>The Faculty and Students of Melbourne High School requested by CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ol>	3-14-94
<ul> <li>CHILE</li> <li>To Graphics for presentation to General Ramon Vega Hidalgo Requested by D (b) (6) Signed by (b) (6) , NASA Astronaut</li> </ul>	3-28-94
2. To Graphics for presentation to Colonel (b) (6) Requested by (b) (6) . Signed by (b) (6) , NASA Astronaut	3-28-94
GAMBIA  1. (b) (6) in appreciation of support to Space Shuttle ops at Banjul, The Gabia from CB/ (b) (6) s	1-28-93
<ul><li>NEW ZEALAND</li><li>1. Ambassador Della M. Newman, American Ambassador To New Zealand (CB/ (b) (6) presentation item)</li></ul>	10-5-92
<ol> <li>His Excellency Geoffrey Henry, Prime Minister of the Cook Islands/CB/ (b) (6) presentation item.</li> </ol>	10-9-92
<ul><li>3. Postflight presentation item/CB/ (b) (6)</li><li>4. One flag returned to file on July 26, 1993.</li></ul>	4-20-94
MOROCCO  1. Standard STS-50 pres. item for (b) (6) TAL Site Support Team from CB/ (b) (6) with flown Morroco flag and STS-50 crew patch.	3-31-93
<ul><li>SPAIN</li><li>1. The Mayor of San Sebastian. Standard STS-50 presentation</li></ul>	10-7-97
<ul> <li>item containing flown Spanish flag from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>2. President, Excelentisima Diputacion de Guipuzcoa.</li> <li>Standard STS-50 presentation item containing flown Spanish flag from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ul>	10-7-97
<ul> <li><u>UNITED KINGDOM</u></li> <li>1. University of Cambridge from CB/ (b) (6)</li> <li>2. House of Commons from CB/ (b) (6)</li> </ul>	5-2-02 5-2-02

## 5. 15 SMALL NEW YORK STATE FLAGS (4"X6")

### 6. 10 SMALL FLAGS OF THE FOLLOWING STATES:

#### **CALIFORNIA**

#### INDIANA

1.	Released to Graphics-CB/	(b) (6)	pres. item	9-23-92
2.	Released to Graphics-CB/	(b) (6)	pres. item	9-23-92

#### **TEXAS**

### 7. 5 SMALL FLAGS OF THE FOLLOWING STATES:

ALABAMA

COLORADO

**MISSOURI** 

**NEW YORK** 

WASHINGTON

### 8. 10 SMALL UNITED STATES NAVY FLAGS

 To Graphics for presentation to University of Missouri-Columbia Naval Reserve Officer Training Corps Unit. Requested by (b) (6) / Richards. Signed by Captain Richard N. Richards, NASA Astronaut

3/7/94

# 9. 5 SMALL UNITED STATES AIR FORCE FLAGS